| If Paid By | Nov 30, 2015 | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|------------------|--|---|
| Please Pay | \$0.00 | | | | | |
| Parcel Number | Legal Description | | | Mill C | Code E | Escrow Code |
| 36114800005 | GOLDEN GATE UI | NIT 4 BLK 124 LOT 1 | | 2 | 0 | |
| | Collier Co 3291 Naples Post dated checks are | Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To: Collier County Tax Collector 3291 E. Tamiami Trail Naples, FL 34112-5758 POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com | | | | |
| Assessed Value | District | Mill Rate Assess | ed Value | Exempt Amt | Taxable Value | e Tax Amount |
| 127,541 | GENERAL FUND | 3.5645 FION CTRL PGM 0.0293 | 127,541 127,541 | 0 | 127,54 ² 127,54 ² | |
| Exemptions | SCHOOL BOARD - ST SCHOOL BOARD - LO | TATE LAW 3.2320 | 148,756 148,756 | 0 | 148,756 148,756 | 6 480.78 |
| Exemptions | COLLIER COUNTY LIGOLDEN GATE COM UNINCORP GEN - MS G G BEAUTIFICATION WATER MANAGEMEN BIG CYPRESS BASIN COLLIER MOSQUITO | GHTING 0.1880 CTR MSTD 0.1862 STD 0.7161 N MSTU 0.4063 NT FUND-SOUTH 0.1459 | 127,541 127,541 127,541 127,541 127,541 127,541 127,541 127,541 | 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 127,54 127,54 127,54 127,54 127,54 127,54 127,54 127,54 | 1 23.98 1 23.75 1 91.33 1 51.82 1 18.61 1 18.23 1 11.99 |
| | Millage Total | 12.4532 | Tota | l Ad Valorem | | \$1,704.56 |
| ay your current taxes online at: tp://www.colliertaxcollector.com/ | | Non-Ad Valorem District | | Type of Assess | sment | Amount |
| | 01.00111/ | | | | | |
| | | 19013 District 1 Garbag | e | | | 188.29 |
| CH PAYMENTS WILL NO | | | e | | | |
| CH PAYMENTS WILL NO | OT BE ACCEPTED | Non-Ad Valorem Total | | | | \$188.29 |
| | OT BE ACCEPTED | | | Ad Valorem T | -otal | |
| CH PAYMENTS WILL NO | OT BE ACCEPTED | Non-Ad Valorem Total | and Non- | Ad Valorem T | otal | \$188.29 |
| See reverse side for in | OT BE ACCEPTED | Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Ad Valorem | and Non-A | | -otal | \$188.29 |
| See reverse side for in | OT BE ACCEPTED | Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Ad Valorem a (Detach and Return with your Parents) | and Non-A | | ⁻ otal | \$188.29 |
| CH PAYMENTS WILL NO See reverse side for in | mportant information Inty Notice of Ad Valorer | Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Ad Valorem a (Detach and Return with your Parents) | and Non-A | | - Total | \$188.29 |
| See reverse side for in 2015 Paid Collier Coul | mportant information inty Notice of Ad Valorer Nov 30, 2015 | Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Ad Valorem a (Detach and Return with your Parents) | and Non-A | | otal | \$188.29 |
| CH PAYMENTS WILL NO See reverse side for in 2015 Paid Collier Coul If Paid By Please Pay | mportant information Inty Notice of Ad Valorer Nov 30, 2015 \$0.00 | Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Ad Valorem (Detach and Return with your Pay m Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem | and Non-A | nts | | \$188.29 \$1,892.85 |
| See reverse side for in 2015 Paid Collier Coul If Paid By Please Pay Parcel Number | nty Notice of Ad Valorer Nov 30, 2015 \$0.00 Mill Code | Non-Ad Valorem Total Combined Ad Valorem (Detach and Return with your Patern Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Escrow Code | and Non-A | 4801 2 % PIKU | 2ND AVE SW | \$188.29 \$1,892.85 LAND TRUST Y MANAGEMENT |

Receipt # 2015-6354-15-20151201

Amount Paid to Date: 1817.14

Rob Stoneburner